Blue

Makos

Tigers

Leopards

Bulls

Hammerheads

Reefs

Threshers

DL
Pool

DL
Pool

DL
Pool

DL
Pool

DL

Pool

Pool

Pool

Pool

Monday
4:15-4:30pm
4:30-6:00pm

4:15-4:30pm
4:30-6:00pm

4:15-4:30pm
4:30-6:00pm

4:15-4:30pm
4:30-5:45pm

5:30-5:45pm
5:45-6:45pm

6:00-6:45pm

6:00-6:45pm

2025 ElImwood Sharks Winter/Spring Practice Schedule

Tuesday
4:15-4:30pm
4:30-6:15pm

4:15-4:30pm
4:30-6:00pm

4:15-4:30pm
4:30-6:00pm

4:15-4:30pm
4:30-5:45pm

5:30-5:45pm
5:45-6:45pm

5:45-6:45pm

Begins Mondav, Feb 3

Wednesday
4:15-4:30pm
4:30-6:00pm

4:15-4:30pm
4:30-6:00pm

4:15-4:30pm
4:30-6:00pm

4:15-4:30pm
4:30-5:45pm

5:30-5:45pm
5:45-6:45pm

6:00-6:45pm

6:00-6:45pm

Thursday
4:15-4:30pm
4:30-6:15pm

4:15-4:30pm
4:30-6:00pm

4:15-4:30pm
4:30-6:00pm

4:15-4:30pm
4:30-5:45pm

5:30-5:45pm
5:45-6:45pm

5:45-6:30pm

6:00-6:45pm

Friday
4:15-4:30pm
4:30-6:00pm

4:15-4:30pm
4:30-6:00pm

4:15-4:30pm
4:30-6:00pm

4:15-4:30pm
4:30-5:45pm

4:15-4:30pm
4:30-5:30pm

Saturday
7:00-7:15am
7:15-9:00am

7:00-7:15am
7:15-9:00am

7:00-7:15am

7:15-9:00am

OFF

OFF

This schedule is in response to JP schools pushing back the end of the school day 15 minutes for the remainder of the 2024-25 school year.



