2025 Elmwood Sharks Winter/Spring Practice Schedule Begins Monday, Feb 3

		<u>Monday</u>	<u>Tuesday</u>	Wednesday	<u>Thursday</u>	<u>Friday</u>	<u>Saturday</u>
Blue	DL	4:15-4:30pm	4:15-4:30pm	4:15-4:30pm	4:15-4:30pm	4:15-4:30pm	7:00-7:15am
	Pool	4:30-6:00pm	4:30-6:15pm	4:30-6:00pm	4:30-6:15pm	4:30-6:00pm	7:15-9:00am
Makos	DL	4:15-4:30pm	4:15-4:30pm	4:15-4:30pm	4:15-4:30pm	4:15-4:30pm	7:00-7:15am
	Pool	4:30-6:00pm	4:30-6:00pm	4:30-6:00pm	4:30-6:00pm	4:30-6:00pm	7:15-9:00am
Tigers	DL	4:15-4:30pm	4:15-4:30pm	4:15-4:30pm	4:15-4:30pm	4:15-4:30pm	7:00-7:15am
	Pool	4:30-6:00pm	4:30-6:00pm	4:30-6:00pm	4:30-6:00pm	4:30-6:00pm	7:15-9:00am
Leopards	DL	4:15-4:30pm	4:15-4:30pm	4:15-4:30pm	4:15-4:30pm	4:15-4:30pm	
·	Pool	4:30-5:45pm	4:30-5:45pm	4:30-5:45pm	4:30-5:45pm	4:30-5:45pm	OFF
Bulls	DL	5:30-5:45pm	5:30-5:45pm	5:30-5:45pm	5:30-5:45pm	4:15-4:30pm	
	Pool	5:45-6:45pm	5:45-6:45pm	5:45-6:45pm	5:45-6:45pm	4:30-5:30pm	OFF
Hammerheads	Pool		5:45-6:45pm		5:45-6:30pm		
Reefs	Pool	6:00-6:45pm		6:00-6:45pm	6:00-6:45pm		
Threshers	Pool	6:00-6:45pm		6:00-6:45pm			

This schedule is in response to JP schools pushing back the end of the school day 15 minutes for the remainder of the 2024-25 school year.